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CH CPSA
Scores by Class / Category

Club : Atkin Grant & Lang SG Competition : September 2022 ESP
Discipline : ESP Date : 30/09/2022 09:00 - 30/09/2022 17:00
AA

Layout 1

Stand| 1 2| 3| 4 5 6/ 7 8 9/10/11 12

Round 1/ 2| 3| 4 5 6/ 7 8 9 10 11 12

Targets| 8 8 8 10 8 8 8 8 10 8 8 8

# |T/0 Name CPSA Class |Cat Total
1= |Yes |Gary EE129927 AA Senior 7 7 8 9 7 8 7 810 8 8 8/ 95/ 100
Hamilton Mens
1= Mark EE109720 AA Veteran | 7 8 8/ 9 8/ 8 8 8 9 8 7 7 95/ 100
Bowes Mens
1= |Yes |William EE111458 AA Senior 8 7 7 10 7 8/ 7 8 9 8 8 8 95/ 100
Hewland Mens
4 Tristan EE114638 AA Senior 8 6/ 8 8 8 7 8 8 8 8 7 8 92/ 100
Yeomans Mens
5 |Yes Dean Cann EE92229 |AA Senior 7| 7 7 10 8 8/ 5 8 10 7 7| 7 91/ 100
Mens
6= |Yes Matthew |EE126839 AA Senior 6/ 6 8 10 8 8 7 510 7 7 7 89/ 100
Martin Mens
6= Stephen EE90948 |AA Senior 8 8 8 10 6 8/ 5 8 9 6 7/ 6 89/ 100
Leonard Mens
8 |Yes |P Bunyan AA* |Senior 8 7 6 10 8 7/ 5 8 9 5 6/ 8 87/ 100
Mens
9= Yes |Dave EE35980 |AA Veteran | 7 8 7/10 7/ 8 6/ 6, 9 5 6 7 86/ 100
Bignell Mens
9= Doug EE125619 AA Senior 6/ 8 510 8 8 7 7 9 6 8 4 86/ 100
Thompson Mens
9= Justin EE73741 |AA Senior 57 8 9 8 8 8 6 10/ 7| 5 5 86/ 100
Bladen Mens
12 Kjetil EE142003 AA Senior 3 77 9 8 8 6 5 10 6 8 6 83/ 100

Bogstad Mens
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Clay Pigeon Shooting Association
13 |Yes |Mark EE46190 AA Veteran | 8 4 7 8 8 8 8 6/ 6 7 8 4/ 82/ 100
O'Dowd Mens
14 Karl Hagan EE93896 |AA Senior 7 6 810 8 8 3 6 6 6 1 6 75/ 100

Mens
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A CPsA
Clay Pigeon Shooting Association

A
Layout 1
Stand, 1 2| 3| 4/ 5 6 7 8 9 10|11 12
Round| 1/ 2| 3| 4 5 6/ 7 8 9 10/ 11 12
Targets| 8 8 8/ 10 8 8 8 8 10 8 8 8
# T/0 Name CPSA Class |Cat Total
1 Yes Ray Janes |EE88843 A Veteran | 8 7/ 8 8 7 8 7 6 10/ 8 6 8 91/ 100
Mens
2= |Yes [Cliff Lamb |EE123008 A Veteran | 7/ 6 8/ 10 6| 7 7/ 6 10/ 8 6 8 89/ 100
Mens
2= |Yes |Stephen EE125410 A Senior 6/ 8 7 9 8 8 4 8 9 7 8 7 89/ 100
Bowe Mens
4= |Yes Chris Brown |[EE140288 A Senior 7\ 7 7 8 7 8 6 6 9 8 6/ 7 86/ 100
Mens
4= Michael EE39268 A Veteran | 8 5 7 10 7 7/ 8 3| 9 7 7 8 86/ 100
Fryer Mens
4= |Yes Rob Wilson |[EE136693 A Senior 7/ 7 8 9 8 7/ 2 7 10 7 6/ 8 86/ 100
Mens
4= Simon EE131683 A Senior 6/ 6 7 10 8 8 6 8 9 7 6/ 5 86/ 100
Pearse Mens
8= Craig EE2145 A Senior 6/ 7 6 10 8 7/ 3 8 9 7 8 6 85/ 100
Boddice Mens
8= |Yes |David EE111056 A Senior 7/ 4 7 10 6 8 7 8 8 5 7 8 85/ 100
Reading Mens
8= |Yes |Fred Burnell EE108107 A Veteran| 7 6 8/ 8 8 8 6/ 6 9 7/ 6 6 85/ 100
Mens
11= |Yes Alex Higgs |[EE125603 A Veteran | 7| 6 7,10/, 7 7 1 7 10 8 6 8 84/ 100
Mens
11= Dean EE110569 A Senior 7/ 8 5 10 8 6/ 4 7 9 7 6/ 7 84/ 100
Quince Mens
11= |Yes Layne EE139968 |A Veteran | 8 5 7/ 10 4| 8 8 5 8 7/ 6 8 84/ 100
Chisholm Mens
14= Yes John EE133689 A Veteran | 8 8 4/ 9 6/ 6 5 8 8 7/ 6 8 83/ 100
Robbins Mens
14= |Yes |Nigel EE133640 A Veteran | 7| 7 510/ 8 6 7 4 8 8 6 7 83/ 100
Jeffery Mens
14= Scott EE92592 A Senior 6/ 5 7 10 8 8 5 6 9 7 6/ 6 83/ 100

Dunkling Mens
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17

18=

18=

18=

21

22=

22=

24=

24=

26

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Toni Dixon
John Taylor
P Ely

Phil
Seastram
Anthony
Collins
Stuart Cole

Stuart
Taylor
Kevin
Wharton
Sam King

Christopher
White

EE141780

EE140772

EE112272

EE143501

EE107995

EE85402

EE112239

EE83204

EE73188

A

A

A*

A

Senior
Ladies
Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens

10

10

10

10

10

10

82/
80/
80/
80/
79/
78 /
78/
77 /
77 /

63/

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100
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CPSA

Clay Pigeon Shooting Association



Page 5 of 22 (30/09/2022 17:07)

B
Layout
Stand
Round
Targets
# T/0 Name CPSA Class |Cat
1 Robert EE99751 B Senior
Cresswell Mens
2 Chris Sayer |[EE105961 B Senior
Mens
3 Yes Gary EE139625 B Senior
Parsons Mens
4 Gary Wright [EE131233 |B Senior
Mens
5 Yes |Peter Brown EE40071 B Veteran
Mens
6= David EE110109 B Senior
Hallybone Mens
6= |Yes |Graham Hill |[EE97529 B Senior
Mens
6= |Yes James EE112818 B Veteran
Mcalevey Mens
6= Stephen EE143685 B Senior
Brownsell Mens
10= David Gale |EE27617 B Veteran
Mens
10= Zoe Bruce EE131101 B Senior
Ladies
12= |Yes Adam EE129281 B Senior
Holmes Mens
12= |Yes |Guy Rudd EE133800 B Senior
Mens
12= Richard EE129280 B Veteran
Dumpleton Mens
15 Robert Parry EE104514 B Veteran
Mens
16= Andrew EE136453 B Senior

Jenkins Mens

NN

w w

10

10

10

10

(2009

[e<3{e)[e)]

N (N

00 00

1

9/ 10/ 11 12
9/ 10/ 11 12
8 8 8

10

10

7

10

10

Total

8 8/ 8 92/

7

6

6

5

8

8
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85/
84/
83/
82/
82/
82/
82/
80/
80/
79/
79/
79/
78 /

77/

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100
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100
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100

100
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CPSA

Clay Pigeon Shooting Association
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16= Joseph EE146881
McGurk

18= Gerry EE69217
Dunling

18= |Yes |J Davy

18= |Yes M Cox

21= John Russell EE117126

21= Nicholas EE131224
Warmington

21= |Yes |Paul EE137411
Thurgood

21= Robert EE90499
Francis

25 Terry Harris EE66730

26= Ian Cross EE26633

26= Moya EE139653
Cherwayko

26= Tina EE138867
Henshaw

29 David Burke EE141618

30 Brian EE31371

Ashford

B*

B*

B*

Junior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Senior
Ladies
Senior
Ladies
Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens

77/
75/
75/
75/
74 /
74 /
74 /
74 /
71/
70 /
70 /
70 /
65 /

64 /

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100
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CPSA

Clay Pigeon Shooting Association
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C
Layout
Stand
Round
Targets
# T/0 Name CPSA Class |Cat
1 Yes Matthew EE144103 |C Senior
Etherington Mens
2 Yes Kevin Lander EE89433 |C Veteran
Mens
3= |Yes Denis Leahy |EE129282 |C Senior
Mens
3= |Yes Neil Hogg EE136649 C Veteran
Mens
5 John EE94887 |C Veteran
Mansfield Mens
6 Geoffrey Day |[EE135901 C Senior
Mens
7= Yes |John EE130499 |C Veteran
Quartermaine Mens
7= Yes |Mick Bird Cx* Veteran
Mens
9 Rob Little EE147398 C* Senior
Mens
10 |Yes |James Foster [EE117379 |C Senior
Mens
11 Yes Robert EE131962 C Veteran
Chamberlain Mens
12= |Yes |Alan Arthur EE145889 C Senior
Mens
12= Giovanni EE123968 |C Veteran
Falletta Mens
12= |Yes Heather Rudd EE133986 |C Senior
Ladies
15 |Yes Simon EE145905 C* Veteran
Shoreman Mens
16 David Nester |EE144583 C Senior

Mens

ww

(62009

[c<2{e)}{*)]

NN

Co |00 00

1

9/ 10 11 12
9/ 10 11 12

10

10

7

8

6

6

8

3

5

8

7

6

Total
78 /

77/
76 /
76 /
75/
74/
73/
73/
70/
69 /
68 /
66 /
66 /
66 /
65 /

64 /

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100
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CPSA

Clay Pigeon Shooting Association
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A CPsA
Clay Pigeon Shooting Association

17 |Yes Dave Boys EE142564 |C Veteran | 4| 7 6| 6/ 6 5 5 6 7 5 3] 3 63/ 100

Mens

18 Dan Head EE146186 C Senior 5 4 6 8 7 8 2 2 6 6/ 1 7 62/ 100
Mens

19 David EE145741 C Senior 4 1, 6, 7 7 7 4 2 6/ 8 3 6 61/ 100
Burridge Mens

20= |Yes |Brian Maley EE131917 C Veteran | 4 4 2 10 7/ 6, 3 6, 5 4 8 1 60/ 100
Mens

20= |Yes Hugh Walton |EE105248 |C Veteran | 3/ 7/ 5 8 4 5 5 4 6/ 5 3 5 60/ 100
Mens

22 |Yes Jennifer EE85825 |C Veteran | 3/ 4 4 6 8/ 7 3 5 1 7 4 6 58/ 100
Hampson Ladies

23 |Yes |Phillip EE87108 C Veteran | 2/ 6 5 4 7/ 8 4 4 6 2 3 6 57/ 100
Thompson Mens

24 Yes |Karen EE145904 C* Senior 2/ 5 5 8 4 6 5 0 5 4 3 8 55/ 100
Shoreman Ladies

25 |Yes |Justin Doyle |EE144631 |C Senior 2| 3 410 4 7 1, 3 6 6/ 1 6 53/ 100
Mens

26 |Yes Mark Radley |EE129705 |C Senior 3/ 4 1, 7 5 7 2 5 6 4 1 5 50/ 100
Mens

27 Yes |Pieter Le Roux|EE123158 C Veteran | 3/ 6 4 4 7/ 7 0 5 4 4 4 1 49/ 100
Mens

28 |Yes |Carolynne C* Senior 6 3 5 2 7 4 0 3 6 5 1 5 47/ 100
McMillian Ladies

29 Yes |C Cox Cx* Veteran | 5 00 5 6 7/ 5 0 4 7 2 0 5 46/ 100
Mens

30 |Yes |Claire Greer C* Senior 1 2/ 5 7 4 1, 4 1 7 4 3| 2/ 41/ 100
Ladies

31 |Yes Sharon EE133925 C Senior 4 3 3 5 6/ 6 4 7 38/ 66
Goldsmith Ladies

32 |Yes Ian Tranter EE147036 C Senior 7.5 3] 6/ 7 5 33/ 50

Mens
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4 CPSA
Clay Pigeon Shooting Association

ucC
Layout 1
Stand| 1 2/ 3| 4 5 6/ 7 8 9/ 10|11 12
Round| 1 2 3| 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11|12
Targets| 8 8 8/ 10 8 8 8 8 10/ 8 8 8
# |T/0 [IName |CPSA [Class Cat Total
1 Yes Skye UC |Senior 5 4 4/ 7 4 6/ 2/ 3] 8 4 3 3 53/ 100

Tranter Ladies
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Junior
# T/0 Name
1

CPSA

Layout
Stand
Round
Targets
Class |Cat

Joseph |EE146881 B* Junior

McGurk

Mens

=

N

0 W w

oA~ N

ul

[e<3{e)[e)]

NN

1
8 9 10 11|12
8 9 10 11|12
8/ 10 8 8 8
Total
6/ 7 7 8 6/ 77/ 100

>y

/

CPSA

Clay Pigeon Shooting Association
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A CPsA
Clay Pigeon Shooting Association

Ladies
Layout 1
Stand, 1 2 3 4/ 5 6/ 7 8 9 10 11|12
Round| 1| 2| 3| 4 5 6/ 7 8 9/10 11 12
Targets| 8 8 8 10 8 8 8 8 10 8 8 8
# T/0 Name CPSA Class |Cat Total
1 Toni Dixon EE141780 A Senior 7| 7 7,10 6 6 5 7 6 7/ 6 8 82/ 100
Ladies
2 Zoe Bruce EE131101 B Senior 8 5 7 8 7 8 3 7/ 7 6 6 8 80/ 100
Ladies
3= Moya EE139653 B Senior 6 6 6 7 8 7 4 7/ 6 5 4 4/ 70/ 100
Cherwayko Ladies
3= Tina EE138867 B Senior 7/ 7/ 6/ 5 6 4 4 7 6 4/ 7 7 70/ 100
Henshaw Ladies
5 Yes |Heather EE133986 C Senior 4 35 9 6 7 1 7/ 8 5 4 7/ 66/ 100
Rudd Ladies
6 Yes |Jennifer EE85825 C Veteran | 3/ 4 4 6 8/ 7 3 5 1 7 4 6 58/ 100
Hampson Ladies
7 Yes |Karen EE145904 C* Senior 2/ 5/ 5/ 8 4 6 5 0 5 4 3 8 55/ 100
Shoreman Ladies
8 Yes |Skye uc Senior 5 4 4 7 4 6 2 3 8 4/ 3 3 53/ 100
Tranter Ladies
9 Yes |Carolynne C* Senior 6 3 5 2 7 4 0 3/ 6 5 1/ 5 47/ 100
McMillian Ladies
10 Yes |Claire C* Senior 1. 2 5 7 4 1 4 1 7 4 3 2 41/ 100
Greer Ladies
11 Yes |Sharon EE133925 C Senior 4 3 3 5 6/ 6 4 7 38/ 66

Goldsmith Ladies
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Mens
Layout
Stand
Round
Targets
# T/0 Name CPSA Class |Cat
1= |Yes |Gary Hamilton EE129927 AA Senior
Mens
1= Mark Bowes |EE109720 |AA Veteran
Mens
1= Yes William EE111458 AA Senior
Hewland Mens
4= Robert EE99751 B Senior
Cresswell Mens
4= Tristan EE114638 |AA Senior
Yeomans Mens
6= Yes Dean Cann EE92229 AA Senior
Mens
6= Yes |Ray Janes EE88843 A Veteran
Mens
8= Yes |Cliff Lamb EE123008 A Veteran
Mens
8= Yes Matthew EE126839 |AA Senior
Martin Mens
8= Yes |Stephen Bowe EE125410 A Senior
Mens
8= Stephen EE90948 |AA Senior
Leonard Mens
12 Yes |P Bunyan AA* |Senior
Mens
13= |Yes Chris Brown |EE140288 A Senior
Mens
13= Chris Sayer |EE105961 B Senior
Mens
13= |Yes Dave Bignell |EE35980 |AA Veteran
Mens

13= Doug EE125619 AA Senior
Thompson Mens

NN

w w
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9
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Clay Pigeon Shooting Association
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Clay Pigeon Shooting Association

13= Justin Bladen |EE73741 AA Senior 57 8 9 8 8 8 6 10 7/ 5 5 86/ 100
Mens

13= Michael Fryer EE39268 A Veteran | 8 5 7 10 7/ 7, 8 3 9 7 7 8 86/ 100
Mens

13= |Yes Rob Wilson EE136693 A Senior 7/ 7 8 9 8 7 2/ 7 10 7/ 6 8 86/ 100
Mens

13= Simon Pearse EE131683 |A Senior 6 6 7 10 8 8 6 8 9 7 6/ 5 86/ 100
Mens

21= Craig Boddice EE2145 A Senior 6/ 7| 610 8 7 3 8 9 7 8 6 85/ 100
Mens

21= |Yes |David Reading EE111056 A Senior 7 4/ 7,10 6 8 7/ 8 8 5 7 8 85/ 100
Mens

21= |Yes Fred Burnell |EE108107 |A Veteran | 7 6 8 8 8/ 8 6 6 9 7 6 6/ 85/ 100
Mens

21= |Yes Gary Parsons EE139625 B Senior 7 7/ 8 9 7 6/ 8 7 7 6 5 8 85/ 100
Mens

25= |Yes |Alex Higgs EE125603 |A Veteran | 7, 6 7,10, 7 7/ 1 7 10/ 8 6 8 84/ 100
Mens

25= Dean Quince |EE110569 A Senior 7/ 8 510 8 6 4 7 9 7/ 6 7 84/ 100
Mens

25= Gary Wright |EE131233 B Senior 6 7 8 8 8 7/ 4 8 9 7 4 8 84/ 100
Mens

25= |Yes |Layne EE139968 A Veteran | 8 5 7 10 4| 8 8 5 8 7 6 8 84/ 100
Chisholm Mens

29= |Yes John Robbins |[EE133689 |A Veteran | 8 8 4 9 6/ 6 5 8 8 7 6 8 83/ 100
Mens

29= Kjetil Bogstad EE142003 AA Senior 3] 77 9 8 8 6/ 510 6/ 8 6 83/ 100
Mens

29= |Yes |Nigel Jeffery |EE133640 A Veteran | 7/ 7 5 10 8| 6 7 4 8 8 6 7/ 83/ 100
Mens

29= |Yes Peter Brown |EE40071 B Veteran | 7, 7 8 9 8 7 3 7/ 9 7 4 7/ 83/ 100
Mens

29= Scott EE92592 A Senior 6 5 7 10 8 8 5 6 9 7 6/ 6 83/ 100
Dunkling Mens

34= David EE110109 B Senior 57 7/ 9 7 8 7/, 6 6 8 5 7 82/ 100
Hallybone Mens

34= |Yes Graham Hill EE97529 B Senior 7/ 7 6/ 9 8 6 5 7 10 4/ 5 8 82/ 100
Mens

34= |Yes James EE112818 B Veteran | 4 8 6 10 6/ 6, 5 7 100 7 6 7/ 82/ 100

Mcalevey Mens
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34=

34=

39=

39=

39=

39=

43=

43=

43=

43=

47=

47=

47=

51=

51=

51=

51=

51=

56=

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Mark O'Dowd

Stephen
Brownsell
David Gale

John Taylor
P Ely

Phil Seastram
Adam Holmes

Anthony
Collins
Guy Rudd

Richard
Dumpleton
Matthew
Etherington
Robert Parry

Stuart Cole
Stuart Taylor

Andrew
Jenkins
Joseph
McGurk
Kevin Lander

Kevin
Wharton
Sam King

Denis Leahy

EE46190

EE143685

EE27617

EE140772

EE112272

EE129281

EE143501

EE133800

EE129280

EE144103

EE104514

EE107995

EE85402

EE136453

EE146881

EE89433

EE112239

EE83204

EE129282

AA

Veteran
Mens
Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Senior
Mens
Junior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Senior
Mens

10

10

10

10

10

10

82/
82/
80/
80/
80 /
80/
79/
79/
79/
79/
78 /
78 /
78 /
78 /
77 /
77 /
77 /
77 /
77 /

76 /

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100
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CPSA

Clay Pigeon Shooting Association
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56= |Yes
58=

58= |Yes
58=

58=

58= |Yes
63=

63=

63=

63= Yes
63=

68= |Yes
68= |Yes
70

71=

71=

73 Yes
74 Yes
75= |Yes
75=

Neil Hogg
Gerry Dunling
J Davy

John
Mansfield
Karl Hagan

M Cox
Geoffrey Day
John Russell
Nicholas
Warmington
Paul Thurgood
Robert Francis
John
Quartermaine
Mick Bird
Terry Harris
Ian Cross
Rob Little
James Foster
Robert
Chamberlain

Alan Arthur

Giovanni
Falletta

EE136649 C
EE69217 B
B*
EE94887 |C
EE93896 |AA
B*
EE135901 |C
EE117126 B
EE131224 B
EE137411 B
EE90499 B
EE130499 C
C*
EE66730 B
EE26633 |B

EE147398 C*

EE117379 |C

EE131962 C

EE145889 |C

EE123968 |C

Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens

10

10

10

76 /
75/
75/
75/
75/
75/
74/
74/
74/
74/
74/
73/
73/
71/
70/
70/
69 /
68 /
66 /

66 /

100
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100

100

100

100

100

100
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100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100
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Clay Pigeon Shooting Association
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77=

79=

79=

81=

81=

83

84

85=

87

88

89

90

91

92

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

David Burke
Simon
Shoreman
Brian Ashford
David Nester
Christopher
White

Dave Boys
Dan Head
David
Burridge
Brian Maley
Hugh Walton
Phillip
Thompson
Justin Doyle
Mark Radley
Pieter Le Roux

C Cox

Ian Tranter

EE141618

EE145905

EE31371

EE144583

EE73188

EE142564

EE146186

EE145741

EE131917

EE105248

EE87108

EE144631

EE129705

EE123158

EE147036

C*

C*

Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Senior
Mens

65/
65/
64 /
64 /
63/
63/
62/
61/
60 /
60 /
57/
53/
50/
49 /
46 /

33/

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100
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Clay Pigeon Shooting Association
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CPSA

Clay Pigeon Shooting Association

Senior
Layout 1
Stand| 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12
Round 1| 2| 3| 4 5 6/ 7 8 9/10 11/ 12
Targets 8 8 10 8 8 8 10 8 8| 8
# T/0 Name CPSA Class |Cat Total
1= Yes Gary EE129927 |AA Senior 7/ 8 9 7 7/ 8 10, 8/ 8 8 95/ 100
Hamilton Mens
1= Yes (William EE111458 AA Senior 7 7 10 7 7 8 9 8 8 8 95/ 100
Hewland Mens
3= Robert EE99751 B Senior 8 8 10 8 3] 8 10, 8 8 8 92/ 100
Cresswell Mens
3= Tristan EE114638 AA Senior 6 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 7/ 8 92/ 100
Yeomans Mens
5 Yes Dean Cann |[EE92229 AA Senior 7/ 7 10/ 8 5/ 8 10 7 7 7 91/ 100
Mens
6= Yes Matthew EE126839 AA Senior 6 8 10 8 7| 5 10 7/ 7 7, 89/ 100
Martin Mens
6= Yes |Stephen EE125410 A Senior 8 7 9 8 4 8 9/ 7 8 7/ 89/ 100
Bowe Mens
6= Stephen EE90948 |AA Senior 8 8 10 6 58 9 6/ 7 6 89/ 100
Leonard Mens
9 Yes |P Bunyan AA* |Senior 7/ 6 10 8 5 8 9 5 6 8 87/ 100
Mens
10= Yes |Chris Brown EE140288 A Senior 7 7 8 7 6 6 9 8 6/ 7 86/ 100
Mens
10= Chris Sayer EE105961 B Senior 8 8 10 7 3] 8 7 7/ 6 8 86/ 100
Mens
10= Doug EE125619 AA Senior 8 5 10 8 7/ 7. 9 6/ 8 4 86/ 100
Thompson Mens
10= Justin EE73741 |AA Senior 7/ 8 9 8 8 6 10 7 5/ 5 86/ 100
Bladen Mens
10= Yes Rob Wilson |[EE136693 A Senior 7/ 8 9 8 2| 7,100 7| 6 8 86/ 100
Mens
10= Simon EE131683 A Senior 6 7 10 8 6 8 9 7 6/ 5 86/ 100
Pearse Mens
16= Craig EE2145 A Senior 7/ 6 10 8 3] 8 9 7/ 8 6/ 85/ 100
Boddice Mens
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16

16

19

19

21

21

23

23

23

23

27

27

29

29

31

32

33

34

35

35

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

David EE111056
Reading

Gary EE139625
Parsons

Dean EE110569
Quince

Gary Wright [EE131233
Kjetil EE142003
Bogstad

Scott EE92592
Dunkling

David EE110109
Hallybone

Graham Hill EE97529
Stephen EE143685
Brownsell

Toni Dixon |EE141780
John Taylor |[EE140772
Zoe Bruce |EE131101
Adam EE129281
Holmes

Guy Rudd | EE133800
Matthew EE144103
Etherington

Andrew EE136453
Jenkins

Denis Leahy EE129282
Karl Hagan EE93896
Geoffrey EE135901
Day

John Russell EE117126

C

AA

C

B

Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Ladies
Senior
Mens
Senior
Ladies
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

85/
85/
84 /
84 /
83/
83/
82/
82/
82/
82/
80/
80/
79/
79/
78 /
77/
76 /
75/
74/

74/

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

>

/
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Clay Pigeon Shooting Association
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35=

38=

38=

41

42=

44

45

46

47

48

51

52

53

54

55

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Paul EE137411
Thurgood

Moya EE139653
Cherwayko

Rob Little EE147398
Tina EE138867
Henshaw

James EE117379
Foster

Alan Arthur [EE145889
Heather EE133986
Rudd

David Burke EE141618
David EE144583
Nester

Dan Head |EE146186
David EE145741
Burridge

Karen EE145904
Shoreman

Justin Doyle |[EE144631
Skye

Tranter

Mark Radley EE129705
Carolynne

McMillian

Claire Greer

Sharon EE133925
Goldsmith

Ian Tranter EE147036

C*

ucC

C*

C*

Senior
Mens

Senior
Ladies
Senior
Mens

Senior
Ladies
Senior
Mens

Senior
Mens

Senior
Ladies
Senior
Mens

Senior
Mens

Senior
Mens

Senior
Mens

Senior
Ladies
Senior
Mens

Senior
Ladies
Senior
Mens

Senior
Ladies
Senior
Ladies
Senior
Ladies
Senior
Mens

74 /
70 /
70 /
70/
69 /
66 /
66 /
65 /
64 /
62/
61/
55/
53/
53/
50 /
47/
41/
38/

33/

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

66

50

>

/

CPSA

Clay Pigeon Shooting Association
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Veteran
Layout
Stand
Round
Targets
# T/0 Name CPSA Class |Cat
1 Mark Bowes |EE109720 AA Veteran
Mens
2 Yes Ray Janes EE88843 |A Veteran
Mens
3 Yes Cliff Lamb EE123008 A Veteran
Mens
4= Yes Dave Bignell |[EE35980 |AA Veteran
Mens
4= Michael Fryer |[EE39268 A Veteran
Mens
6 Yes Fred Burnell 'EE108107 A Veteran
Mens
7= Yes Alex Higgs EE125603 A Veteran
Mens
7= Yes Layne EE139968 A Veteran
Chisholm Mens
9= Yes |John Robbins |[EE133689 |A Veteran
Mens
9= Yes |Nigel Jeffery |EE133640 A Veteran
Mens
9= Yes |Peter Brown |EE40071 |B Veteran
Mens
12= Yes |James EE112818 |B Veteran
Mcalevey Mens
12= Yes Mark O'Dowd EE46190 |AA Veteran
Mens
14= David Gale EE27617 B Veteran
Mens
14= Yes |P Ely A* Veteran
Mens
14= Yes Phil Seastram EE112272 |A Veteran

Mens

ww

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

(S50

[c<2{e)}{)]

NN

Co |00 00

1

9/ 10 11 12
9/ 10 11 12
100 8 8 8
9 8 7 7
10| 8/ 6 8

100 8 6 8

Total
95/

91/
89/
86/
86 /
85/
84/
84/
83/
83/
83/
82/
82/
80/
80/

80/

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

>

/

CPSA

Clay Pigeon Shooting Association
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17=

19=

19=

22=

25

26=

26=

26=

26=

30=

30=

32=

32=

34

35

36

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Anthony
Collins
Richard
Dumpleton
Robert Parry
Stuart Cole
Stuart Taylor
Kevin Lander

Kevin
Wharton
Sam King

Neil Hogg
Gerry Dunling
J Davy

John
Mansfield

M Cox
Nicholas
Warmington
Robert Francis
John
Quartermaine
Mick Bird
Terry Harris

Ian Cross

Robert
Chamberlain

EE143501 A

EE129280 B

EE104514 B

EE107995 A

EE85402 |A

EE89433 |C

EE112239 A

EE83204 |A

EE136649 C

EE69217 B

B*

EE94887 |C

B*

EE131224 B

EES0499 |B

EE130499 C

C*

EE66730 B

EE26633 B

EE131962 |C

Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens

10

79/
79/
78 /
78/
78 /
77/
77/
77/
76 /
75/
75/
75/
75/
74/
74/
73/
73/
71/
70/

68 /

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

>

/
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Clay Pigeon Shooting Association
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37

38

39

42=

44

45

46

47

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Giovanni EE123968
Falletta

Simon EE145905
Shoreman

Brian Ashford |[EE31371
Christopher |EE73188

White
Dave Boys EE142564
Brian Maley |[EE131917

Hugh Walton |EE105248

Jennifer EE85825
Hampson

Phillip EE87108
Thompson

Pieter Le Roux| EE123158

C Cox

C*

C*

Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Ladies
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens

66 /
65 /
64 /
63/
63/
60 /
60 /
58 /
57/
49 /

46 /

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

>

/

CPSA

Clay Pigeon Shooting Association



